
Big 20 Bowling Center

Position BOWLER House Gender AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

Total 

HDCP

1 Charlotte Coggins WES F 76 48 417 657

$260 Linda Roberts WES F 77 47 426 661

Stephanie Bubier WES F 85 40 435 635

Pam Lavalliere WES F 97 29 533 678

1811 2631

2 Carol Coombs BOWL F 81 44 477 697

$212 Denise Frechette BOWL F 87 38 459 649

Claire Urghart BOWL F 81 44 423 643

Sandie Payeur BOWL F 86 39 441 636

1800 2625

3 Tammy LeFlamme BIG 20 F 81 44 448 668

$128 Priscilla Bouffard BIG 20 F 78 46 378 608

Terry Hawkins BIG 20 F 85 40 466 666

Grace Leavitt BIG 20 F 93 33 481 646

1773 2588

4 Pauline Blais SNS F 79 45 431 656

Lainey Knowles SNS F 87 38 453 643

Diane Doyon SNS F 80 45 403 628

Terri Forgues SNS F 83 42 439 649

1726 2576

5 Wenda Helme SAC F 82 43 437 652

Lucy Merrow SAC F 83 42 417 627

Kerry Guptill SAC F 91 35 486 661

Kitty Nelson SAC F 94 32 447 607

1787 2547

6 Marianne Young BIG 20 F 83 42 426 636

Dianne Smiley BIG 20 F 83 42 429 639

Cathy Young BIG 20 F 87 38 391 581

Gayle Stoddard BIG 20 F 85 40 490 690

1736 2546

7 Pam Loubier WES F 76 48 429 669

Laurel McKenney WES F 83 42 427 637

Senior Teams
Women's Totals



Eileen Morton WES F 88 37 443 628

Theresa Jack WES F 87 38 418 608

1717 2542

8 Rachel Ayo SNS F 87 38 439 629

Claudette Turcotte SNS F 82 43 425 640

Gilmay Lamarre SNS F 81 44 440 660

Patti McGillovary SNS F 80 45 378 603

1682 2532

9 Clairina Cohen NEC F 76 48 384 624

Sue McDaniel NEC F 80 45 430 655

Julie Bradbury NEC F 82 43 427 642

Carol Otis NEC F 91 35 401 576

1642 2497

10 Jeannine Labrecque BIG 20 F 73 51 333 588

Rejeanne Booth BIG 20 F 76 48 391 631

Karen Valley BIG 20 F 77 47 390 625

Karen Green BIG 20 F 87 38 451 641

1565 2485

11 Emma Wiley BAN F 79 45 374 599

Fran Deroche BAN F 88 37 426 611

Nancy Brown BAN F 78 46 414 644

Sue Dority BAN F 93 33 458 623

1672 2477

12 Cheryl Jones OLDT F 94 32 470 630

Diane Burr OLDT F 87 38 409 599

Linda Bachelder OLDT F 89 36 442 622

Phyllis Thibodeau OLDT F 89 36 439 619

1760 2470

13 Jackie Dubois SNS F 85 40 427 627

Jackie Bergeron SNS F 85 40 428 628

Connie Pleau SNS F 88 37 435 620

Dolly Small SNS F 86 39 381 576

1671 2451

14 Penny Riva BAN F 94 32 457 617

Barbara Harnish BAN F 97 29 426 571

Sue Bernardini BAN F 87 38 449 639

Cindy Largay BAN F 73 51 353 608

1685 2435

15 Nancy Shepherd NEC F 89 36 417 597

Christine Wheaton NEC F 76 48 344 584



Darlene Huff NEC F 90 36 389 569

Judy Bowden NEC F 98 28 474 614

1624 2364


